
 

2022 Spring Soccer Schedule  

1st Grade Boys 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Jon Carel Johhnynervous@hotmail.com (573)645-4448 
Team 2 John McElroy gojoe1978@yahoo.com (573) 721-7299 
Team 3 Justin Stewart j_stew8906@yahoo.com (573) 418-330 
Team 4 Brett Newbanks bdn811@gmail.com  
Team 5 Brandon Humphreys humphreysbrandon17@gmail.com (573) 544-5131 
Team 6 Melissa Kempker Melissakempker@gmail.com (573) 690-0725 
Team 7 James Whitehead Jamesw@benkinneyteam.com (573) 280-6867 
Team 8 Jennifer Bish jennmariebish@gmail.com (573) 690-1921 
Team 9 Scott Evans scott@echlawmo.com (314) 808-5334 
Team 10 Steven Burns steven.q.burns@gmail.com  
Team 11 Luke Goldman logoldman@gmail.com  
Team 12 Shaun Blevins shauntblevins@yahoo.com  

 
 

Time Field 3/19 3/26 4/2 4/9 4/23 4/30 

 1 6-9 11-3 5-8 10-11 12-8 4-2 
8:00AM 2 3-12 10-4 2-11 9-12 4-5 5-12 
 3 4-11 8-6 12-1 8-2 3-6 7-10 
 1 5-10 9-5 6-7 1-5 2-7 6-11 
9:00AM 2 2-1 1-7 3-10 6-4 10-1 8-9 
 3 7-8 12-2 4-9 7-3 11-9 1-3 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on May 7th and May 14st. The game which was canceled will be moved to 

the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 

 


